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sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
179.01 - 180 5 0.04% 5 0.04% 12642  100.00% 129.01-130 81 0.64% 3584 28.35% 9139 72.29%
178.01-179 5 0.04% 10 0.08% 12637 99.96% 128.01-129 97 0.77% 3681 29.12% 9058 71.65%
177.01-178 8 0.06% 18 0.14% 12632 99.92% 127.01-128 97 0.77% 3778 29.88% 8961 70.88%
176.01-177 19 0.15% 37 0.29% 12624 99.86% 126.01-127 105 0.83% 3883 30.72% 8864 70.12%
175.01-176 17 0.13% 54 0.43% 12605 99.71% 125.01-126 103 0.81% 3986 31.53% 8759 69.28%
174.01-175 14 0.1% 68 0.54% 12588 99.57% 124.01-125 97 0.77% 4083 32.30% 8656 68.47%
173.01-174 26 0.21% 94 0.74% 12574 99.46% 123.01-124 74 0.59% 4157 32.88% 8559 67.70%
172.01-173 34 0.27% 128 1.01% 12548 99.26% 122.01-123 104 0.82% 4261 33.71% 8485 67.12%
171.01-172 36 0.28% 164 1.30% 12514 98.99% 121.01-122 100 0.79% 4361 34.50% 8381 66.29%
170.01-171 32 0.25% 196 1.55% 12478 98.70% 120.01-121 93 0.74% 4454 35.23% 8281 65.50%
169.01- 170 43 0.34% 239 1.89% 12446 98.45% 119.01-120 97 0.77% 4551 36.00% 8188 64.77%
168.01 - 169 51 0.40% 290 2.29% 12403 98.11% 118.01- 119 101 0.80% 4652 36.80% 8091 64.00%
167.01 - 168 60 0.47% 350 277% 12352 97.711% 117.01-118 96 0.76% 4748 37.56% 7990 63.20%
166.01 - 167 66 0.52% 416 3.29% 12292 97.23% 116.01-117 104 0.82% 4852 38.38% 7894 62.44%
165.01 - 166 68 0.54% 484 3.83% 12226 96.71% 115.01-116 106 0.84% 4958 39.22% 7790 61.62%
164.01 - 165 66 0.52% 550 4.35% 12158 96.17% 114.01-115 99 0.78% 5057 40.00% 7684 60.78%
163.01 - 164 76 0.60% 626 4.95% 12092 95.65% 113.01-114 100 0.79% 5157 40.79% 7585 60.00%
162.01- 163 81 0.64% 707 559% 12016 95.05% 112.01-113 96 0.76% 5253 41.55% 7485 59.21%
161.01 - 162 77 0.61% 784 6.20% 11935 94.41%  111.01-112 94 0.74% 5347 42.30% 7389 58.45%
160.01 - 161 85 0.67% 869 6.87% 11858 93.80% 110.01- 111 110 0.87% 5457 43.17% 7295 57.70%
159.01 - 160 102 0.81% 971 7.68% 11773 93.13% 109.01- 110 108 0.85% 5565 44.02% 7185 56.83%
158.01 - 159 89 0.70% 1060 8.38% 11671 92.32% 108.01-109 114 0.90% 5679 44.92% 7077 55.98%
157.01- 158 85 0.67% 1145 9.06% 11582 91.62% 107.01-108 93 0.74% 5772 45.66% 6963 55.08%
156.01 - 157 86 0.68% 1231 9.74% 11497 90.94% 106.01 - 107 113 0.89% 5885 46.55% 6870 54.34%

155.01 - 156 87 0.69% 1318 10.43% 11411 90.26% 105.01 - 106 98 0.78% 5983 47.33% 6757 53.45%
154.01 - 155 85 0.67% 1403 11.10% 11324 89.57% 104.01-105 85 0.67% 6068 48.00% 6659 52.67%
153.01 - 154 83 0.66% 1486 11.75% 11239 88.90% 103.01-104 112 0.89% 6180 48.88% 6574 52.00%
152.01-153 88 0.70% 1574 12.45% 11156 88.25% 102.01- 103 82 0.65% 6262 49.53% 6462 51.12%
151.01 - 152 95 0.75% 1669 13.20% 11068 87.55% 101.01-102 109 0.86% 6371 50.40% 6380 50.47%
150.01 - 151 96 0.76% 1765 13.96% 10973 86.80%  100.01 - 101 94 0.74% 6465 51.14% 6271 49.60%
149.01 - 150 80 0.63% 1845 14.59% 10877 86.04%  99.01-100 M 0.88% 6576 52.02% 6177 48.86%
148.01 - 149 70 0.55% 1915 15.15% 10797 85.41%  98.01-99 98 0.78% 6674 52.79% 6066 47.98%
147.01- 148 98 0.78% 2013 15.92% 10727 84.85%  97.01-98 118 0.93% 6792 53.73% 5968 47.21%
146.01 - 147 89 0.70% 2102 16.63% 10629 84.08%  96.01-97 101 0.80% 6893 54.52% 5850 46.27%
145.01 - 146 110 0.87% 2212 17.50% 10540 83.37%  95.01-96 115 0.91% 7008 55.43% 5749 45.48%
144.01 - 145 87 0.69% 2299 18.19% 10430 82.50% « 94.01-95 86 0.68% 7094 56.11% 5634 44.57%
143.01 - 144 90 0.71% 2389 18.90% 10343 81.81%  93.01-9%4 100 0.79% 7194 56.91% 5548 43.89%
142.01- 143 70 0.55% 2459 19.45% 10253 81.10%  92.01-93 91 0.72% 7285 57.63% 5448 43.09%
141.01 - 142 85 0.67% 2544 20.12% 10183 80.55%  91.01-92 103 0.81% 7388 58.44% 5357 42.37%
140.01 - 141 70 0.55% 2614 20.68% 10098 79.88%  90.01-91 92 0.73% 7480 59.17% 5254 41.56%
139.01 - 140 93 0.74% 2707 21.41% 10028 79.32%  89.01-90 78 0.62% 7558 59.78% 5162 40.83%
138.01-139 91 0.72% 2798 22.13% 9935 78.59%  88.01-89 89 0.70% 7647 60.49% 5084 40.22%
137.01-138 65 0.51% 2863 22.65% 9844 77.87%  87.01-88 90 0.71% 7737 61.20% 4995 39.51%
136.01 - 137 82 0.65% 2945 23.30% 9779 77.35% @ 86.01-87 74 0.59% 7811 61.79% 4905 38.80%
135.01-136 90 0.71% 3035 24.01% 9697 76.70%  85.01-86 89 0.70% 7900 62.49% 4831 38.21%
134.01-135 106 0.84% 3141 24.85% 9607 75.99% @ 84.01-85 98 0.78% 7998 63.27% 4742 37.51%
133.01- 134 83 0.66% 3224 25.50% 9501 75.15%  83.01-84 83 0.66% 8081 63.92% 4644 36.73%
132.01-133 95 0.75% 3319 26.25% 9418 7450%  82.01-83 82 0.65% 8163 64.57% 4561 36.08%
131.01-132 82 0.65% 3401 26.90% 9323 73.75% = 81.01-82 91 0.72% 8254 65.29% 4479 35.43%
130.01 - 131 102 0.81% 3503 27.71% 9241 73.10%  80.01- 81 96 0.76% 8350 66.05% 4388 34.711%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

Porg FE A Ee
fEm ek Rat

A& Hotk
94 0.74%
80 0.63%
95 0.75%
91 0.72%
91 0.72%
92 0.73%
88 0.70%
78 0.62%
89 0.70%
75 0.59%
67 0.53%
83 0.66%
91 0.72%
87 0.69%
80 0.63%
74 0.59%
85 0.67%
82 0.65%
82 0.65%
77 0.61%
107 0.85%
90 0.71%
97 0.77%
104 0.82%
78 0.62%
101 0.80%
87 0.69%
104 0.82%
95 0.75%
93 0.74%
104 0.82%
84 0.66%
80 0.63%
69 0.55%
98 0.78%
81 0.64%
65 0.51%
80 0.63%
60 0.47%
75 0.59%
60 0.47%
60 0.47%
39 0.31%
36 0.28%
39 0.31%
40 0.32%
32 0.25%
32 0.25%
19 0.15%
28 0.22%

N8
8444

8524
8619
8710
8801
8893
8981
9059
9148
9223
9290
9373
9464
9551
9631
9705
9790
9872
9954

10031

10138

10228

10325

10429

10507

10608

10695

10799

10894

10987
11091
11175
11255
11324
11422
11503
11568
11648
11708
11783
11843
11903
11942
11978

12017

12057

12089

12121

12140

12168

BTtk
66.79%
67.43%
68.18%
68.90%
69.62%
70.34%
71.04%
71.66%
72.36%
72.96%
73.49%
74.14%
74.86%
75.55%
76.18%
76.77%
77.44%
78.09%
78.74%
79.35%
80.19%
80.90%
81.67%
82.49%
83.11%
83.91%
84.60%
85.42%
86.17%
86.91%
87.73%
88.40%
89.03%
89.57%
90.35%
90.99%
91.50%
92.14%
92.61%
93.21%
93.68%
94.15%
94.46%
94.75%
95.06%
95.37%
95.63%
95.88%
96.03%
96.25%

EDEIE D Bat

N
4292

4198
4118
4023
3932
3841
3749
3661
3583
3494
3419
3352
3269
3178
3091
3011
2937
2852
2770
2688
2611
2504
2414
2317
2213
2135
2034
1947
1843
1748
1655
1551
1467
1387
1318
1220
1139
1074
994
934
859
799
739
700
664
625
585
553
521
502

[Epaew
33.95%
33.21%
32.57%
31.82%
31.10%
30.38%
29.66%
28.96%
28.34%
27.64%
27.04%
26.51%
25.86%
25.14%
24.45%
23.82%
23.23%
22.56%
21.91%
21.26%
20.65%
19.81%
19.10%
18.33%
17.51%
16.89%
16.09%
15.40%
14.58%
13.83%
13.09%
12.27%
11.60%
10.97%
10.43%

9.65%
9.01%
8.50%
7.86%
7.39%
6.79%
6.32%
5.85%
5.54%
5.25%
4.94%
4.63%
4.37%
4.12%
3.97%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk
27 0.21%
18 0.14%
14 0.1%
19 0.15%
25 0.20%
23 0.18%
20 0.16%
24 0.19%
16 0.13%
13 0.10%
17 0.13%
15 0.12%
18 0.14%
21 0.17%
20 0.16%
20 0.16%
16 0.13%
26 0.21%
20 0.16%
17 0.13%
20 0.16%
16 0.13%
13 0.10%
6 0.05%
4 0.03%
3 0.02%
3 0.02%

1 0.01%
0 0.00%
19 0.15%

RS Bat

NE
12195

12213
12227
12246
12271
12294
12314
12338
12354
12367
12384
12399
12417
12438
12458
12478
12494
12520
12540
12557
12577
12593
12606
12612
12616
12619
12622
12623
12623
12642

BTtk
96.46%
96.61%
96.72%
96.87%
97.07%
97.25%
97.41%
97.60%
97.72%
97.82%
97.96%
98.08%
98.22%
98.39%
98.54%
98.70%
98.83%
99.03%
99.19%
99.33%
99.49%
99.61%
99.72%
99.76%
99.79%
99.82%
99.84%
99.85%
99.85%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

474
447
429
415
396
371
348
328
304
288
275
258
243
225
204
184
164
148
122
102
85
65
49
36
30
26
23
20
19
19

[Epaew

3.75%
3.54%
3.39%
3.28%
3.13%
2.93%
2.75%
2.59%
2.40%
2.28%
2.18%
2.04%
1.92%
1.78%
1.61%
1.46%
1.30%
1.17%
0.97%
0.81%
0.67%
0.51%
0.39%
0.28%
0.24%
0.21%
0.18%
0.16%
0.15%
0.15%



